

24.01.2022: xəbər

Training on "Climate Change, Renewable Energy"

Rovshan Abbasov, Head of the Department of Geography and Environment at Khazar University, and Rovshan Karimov, the faculty member of the department, participated as trainers in a training on "Climate Change, Renewable Energy" organized by the Environmental Research Center of Khazar University in cooperation with the Baku Higher Oil School.

The training was held on January 14-19, 2022. The training was attended by representatives from ministries, companies and universities. The future of solar, wind, geothermal, green hydrogen energy and its application in Azerbaijan were studied in this training.

“İqlim dəyişmələri, bərpa olunan enerjilər” mövzusunda təlim

Xəzər Universiteti Coğrafiya və ətraf mühit departamentinin müdiri Rövşən Abbasov və müəllimi Rövşən Kərimov Xəzər Universiteti Ətraf Mühitin Tədqiqi Mərkəzinin Bakı Ali Neft Məktəbi ilə birlikdə təşkil etdiyi “İqlim dəyişmələri, bərpa olunan enerjilər” mövzusunda təlimdə təlimçi kimi iştirak etmişlər. Təlim 2022-ci il yanvarın 14-19-da keçirilmişdir.

Təlimdə nazirlik, şirkət və universitetlərdən gəlmiş nümayəndələr iştirak etmişlər. Bu təlimdə günəş, külək, geotermal və yaşıl hidrogen enerjisinin gələcəyi və Azərbaycanda tətbiq olunma imkanları öyrənilmişdir.



















